HOW TO ORDER
Explosion Proof Solenoid Enclosure – CXD
CXD 5 – V/... – R
CXD – Explosionproof casing
5 – Number of solenoid pilots
CXD 1-2-3-4 (small enclosure)
CSN 5-6-7-8 (large enclosure)
V – Coil Voltage/Frequency
Nominal values Operating range
24/50 24V/50Hz
24/60 24V/60Hz
24/DC 24 V/alternate current
110/DC 110V/direct current
110/50 110-127V/50Hz
110/60 110-127V/60Hz
220/50 220-240V/50Hz
220/60 220-240V/60Hz
R – R = electric resistance group with thremostat.
Available in two versions
GRT70 = 70 WATT (for CSN 1-2-3-4)
GRT120 = 120 WATT (for CSN 5-6-7-8)